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Women / 3A / L3a a6 gp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Dinger970
Florida Flips

9.500 8.700 9.0259.075 36.300
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Dianna Peretska834
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.250 9.1009.350 36.150
2 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Galilea Santos721
SportsRock

9.300 8.000 9.1008.900 35.300
4T 6T 4 1T 3 

3 

Tessa Nichols1018
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.000 8.4259.200 34.975
3 6T 2 7 4 

4 

Veronica Knowles837
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 8.6008.625 34.875
4T 3 5 4T 5 

5 

Soleil Valdes845
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 8.0258.300 33.875
12 2 7 10 6 

6 

Catalina  Laso1026
Gymnastics USA WG

9.175 8.100 8.5757.600 33.450
9 5 12 6 7 

7 

Alyssa Copeland999
Gymnastics USA WG

8.800 7.550 8.6008.050 33.000
14 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Alise Forte1002
Gymnastics USA WG

9.275 7.050 8.0008.325 32.650
7 10 6 11T 9 

9 

Makenna Lumley699
SKY Gymnastics

9.300 6.750 8.2758.000 32.325
4T 13 9T 9 10 

10 

Ava Cromer839
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 7.600 8.0007.400 32.125
10 8 13 11T 11 

11 

Izabella Steenberg1008
Gymnastics USA WG

8.500 6.900 8.3258.000 31.725
15 12 9T 8 12 

12 

Roxy Coughlin698
SKY Gymnastics

9.200 6.500 7.5757.275 30.550
8 14 14 13 13T

13T

Brooke Miller685
SKY Gymnastics

9.100 6.150 7.3008.000 30.550
11 15 9T 14 13T

13T

Charlotte Gilbert682
SKY Gymnastics

8.850 7.000 7.1006.850 29.800
13 11 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3A / L3a a6 gp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen Peters840
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.900 8.9258.850 36.000
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Lorena Diaz838
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 8.5258.925 35.100
7T 3T 1 5 2 

2 

Reese O'Dea689
SKY Gymnastics

9.275 8.050 8.4508.700 34.475
3T 7 4 6T 3 

3 

Finley Hanebrink1003
Gymnastics USA WG

8.800 8.850 8.5758.100 34.325
13 2 9 4 4 

4 

Maria Rossi1007
Gymnastics USA WG

9.100 8.400 8.4008.375 34.275
11 5 7 8 5 

5 

Zairah Distin1000
Gymnastics USA WG

9.275 8.250 8.6758.000 34.200
3T 6 10 2 6 

6 

Ellina Peretska835
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.500 8.2758.200 34.175
5T 3T 8 10 7 

7 

Carissa Brown998
Gymnastics USA WG

8.950 7.400 8.6258.850 33.825
12 11 2T 3 8 

8 

Janie Lynn841
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 7.800 8.3258.525 33.775
9T 9 6 9 9 

9 

Amelia Binkowska680
SKY Gymnastics

9.200 7.950 8.1007.600 32.850
5T 8 13 11 10 

10 

Kara Reece843
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 7.000 8.4507.775 32.375
7T 12 11 6T 11 

11 

Lauren Rawls971
Florida Flips

9.125 6.350 8.0008.600 32.075
9T 13 5 12 12 

12 

Vivian Gilkerson683
SKY Gymnastics

9.325 6.000 7.7757.050 30.150
1T 14 14 14 13 

13 

Maya Slack687
SKY Gymnastics

0.000 7.700 7.8507.625 23.175
14 10 12 13 14 

14 
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Women / 3A / L3a a6 gp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Inman842
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 8.750 8.8759.175 36.275
2 2 3 3 1 

1 

Elenis Rodriguez1006
Gymnastics USA WG

9.600 8.700 8.9008.700 35.900
1 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Aeryn Thomas972
Florida Flips

9.350 8.500 8.8009.200 35.850
6T 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Eckhart836
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.400 8.8009.050 35.450
10 7T 4 4T 4T

4T

Samantha Wheeler1009
Gymnastics USA WG

8.800 8.650 9.0009.000 35.450
14 4 5 1 4T

4T

Savannah Jones844
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 7.950 8.6509.225 35.250
3T 13 1 7 6 

6 

Bitsy Rabaja994
Gymnastics USA WG

9.250 9.100 8.2508.575 35.175
9 1 9 11 7 

7 

Grace Drummond1001
Gymnastics USA WG

9.425 8.400 8.3508.550 34.725
3T 7T 10 10 8 

8 

Daniella Marquez722
SportsRock

9.425 8.200 8.6758.250 34.550
3T 10T 12 6 9 

9 

Leticia Martins1005
Gymnastics USA WG

9.350 8.100 8.3758.675 34.500
6T 12 8 9 10 

10 

Alex Owen580
Motions Unlimited

9.300 8.300 8.4008.175 34.175
8 9 13 8 11 

11 

Ania Laso1004
Gymnastics USA WG

8.950 8.450 8.1758.450 34.025
13 6 11 12T 12 

12 

Naomi Tibbetts579
Motions Unlimited

9.000 7.900 8.1508.700 33.750
12 14 6T 14 13 

13 

Kaylynn Meyers684
SKY Gymnastics

9.100 8.200 8.1758.100 33.575
11 10T 14 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 3 109.275 28.350 26.250 27.775 26.900
12 2 1

2 Gymnastics USA WG 3 108.150 28.375 26.650 26.550 26.575
21 1 2

3 SKY Gymnastics 3 101.800 27.900 24.200 24.800 24.900
33 3 3
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